Ring1 Domare/Judge: Margareta Skogsberg
Valpklass | Hanar /
Puppyclass | Males HP Placering

1 Hircum’s Toscano
2 Min Vilda Alerta Andfagel
3 Min Vilda Ettriga Ejder X 1
4 Min Vilda Charmiga Canadagas X 4
5 RunForFun’s Ants In The Pants X 2
6 Springer Nova’s Catch All TuffNo X  Oplac.
7 Springer Nova’s Ingo of TuffNo Struken
8 Tollergrenda’s Outstanding Chance X 3
Valpklass | Tikar /
Puppyclass | Females HP Placering
9 Hircum’s Tanariva X 3
10 Hircum’s Tainori X 4
11 Min Vilda Busiga Blasand X 1
12 Min Vilda Fagra Fjallripa
13 RunForFun’s Absolute Cute X 2
14 RunForFun’s Aint No Saint
15 Skymningsskallets Play Vega X  Oplac.

16 Springer Nova’s Ducky of TuffNo X  Oplac.
17 Tollergrenda’s Outstanding Voffa Oplac.

x

Valpklass Il Hanar /
Puppyclass Il Males Hp Placering

19 Agildes Amazing Prix d’Hobbe X 3
20 Agildes Triumph Prix d’Hobbe X 4
21 Agildes Victory Prix d’"Hobbe X 2
22 Digby Tollers Duck Commander X  Oplac.
23 Tollarbos Moyo El Nacho X  Oplac.
24 Vitétollarns Kenai
61 Lill'Charm-Toller’s Ozzy Gabarus X 1
Valpklass Il Tikar /
Puppyclass Il Females Hp Placering
18 Tollerparken’s Aktive Indi X 2
25 Agildes Glorius Prix d’"Hobbe X  Oplac.
26 Agildes Surprise Prix d’'Hobbe
27 Beauty Of Mine Nova
28 Digby Tollers Duck Lips
29 Redmound’s Haze Of An Autumn Dawn Struken
30 Renarder’s Golden Briva X  Oplac.
31 Renarder’s Golden Thiva X  Oplac.
32 Tollarbos Lystra El Nacho X 1
33 Tollarbos Ockra el Nacho X 3



34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

215

Ring 2

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
78

Tollarbos Prima El Nacho

Klass for diskvalificerande fel Hanar /

Class for disqualifying faults Males
Agrosofens Fjalltopp

Arbetsviljans Kolakaka

Dewberry’s Dual Aked Paychi

Fagelsjons Alfasi-Merlot

Swinging Tails Arts and Craft

Tollarbos Joy El Nacho

Tollarbos Vilde Von Ducke

Klass for diskvalificerande fel Tikar /

Class for disqualifying faults Females
Duck Tail’s Live Laugh Love

Min Vilda Duktiga Duva

Working Beauty’s Colourful Cookie

Working Beauty’s Glossy Glamour

Rus N’Riv AtFi’'s New Year’s Gift

Aktiviva’s Premiere d’Nash

Domare/Judge: Lars Widén
Juniorklass Hanar /

Junior Class Males

Aguafox Duki Kalastajansolmu
Devilish Kenobi the Diligent Red Hunter
Fagerlands Réda Casper Di Ziel
Fagerlands Roda Chewbacca Di Ziel
Fagerlands Rdda Chili Di Ziel
Fagerlands Réda Klappen Di Ziel
Fagerlands R6da Nemo Di Ziel
Granstorps Cetus

Granstorps Pollux

Inlicios 1st Born

Inlicios 2nd Opinion

Inlicios 3rd Wish

Lauvstuas Naico Starchasing Fox
Lifsungstollarens Bulten
Maalarigardens Kong af Mikkel
Maalarigardens Mikkie af Mikkel
PortStar’s Boomer of Boston

River Duck’s Nero af Timmis
Svensdotters Chiviga-Chivas
Tollarbos Charley Mikkels Gutt
Maalarigardens Mr Groom af Mikkel

X 4
Hp Placering
X Oplac.
X 4
Struken
X 3
X 2
Struken
X 1
Hp Placering
X 1
X 2
Hp Placering
X 2
Struken
X 4
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
X 1
X
X Oplac.
X Oplac.



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103

Unghundsklass Hanar /

Youngster Class Males
Agildes Fast Like The Wind
Agrosofens Plockepinn

Aktiviva’s Primero D’Nash
Aktiviva’s Protos D’Nash
Aktiviva’s Primulus D’Nash
Blazing Fowler’s Purdey

Chrilikas Cataratas Del Iguazo Nind
Chrilikas Chicago Wildbeauty Niko
Ducksister’s Will to Please
Koppartrollets Joy Of A Toy
Renarder’s Bugatti Veyronoz
Sunlit Trobbel Emmastars
Tollarbellas Tango

Tuldahl’s Morgan

Jaktklass Hanar /

Fieldtrial Class Males
Agrosofens Fiinlir

Jesper Vom Lech-Toller Nest
Jones Juwel Vom Lech-Toller Nest
Krossbergets Maxfour
Lonnlovets Snoddas
Merkillinen Kettu

Mic Mac Hunter’s Flassh Solo
Mocko Vom Lech-Toller Nest
Mogwai Vom Lech-Toller Nest
Renarder’s Auran Cedax
Riverbreeze Tickling Poh

River Fox Ganti Quebec af Gine
River Fox Gaski af Gine
Tollarbos Kuta Lira Banjo
Tollarbos Tolle Von Ducke
Vildandens Patron af Axquiz
Vildandens Atlas af Snoddax

Seniorklass Hanar /

Senior Class Males
Shaggy Toller’s Canadian Casper
Solvingas Joy af Gizmia

Veteranklass Hanar /

Veteran Class Males
Aha Phoenix Coyotes Phantom
Foxy Farm’s El Morro de Cello

Hp Placering
X 4
X 1
X 2
Struken
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
X 3
X Oplac.
Hp Placering
X Oplac.
X
X 1
Struken
X Oplac.
Struken
X 3
X 4
X 2
Struken
Hp Placering
X 1
X 2
Hp Placering
X 3
Struken



104
105
106
107
108

Ring 3

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
426
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Nitric Duck Is My Drug

Rus N’Riv Heja’s | Just Want You
Rodravens Kramsno

Star Wars King Size
Tollartrollets Coke

Domare/Judge: Sven Slettedal

Oppenklass Hanar /

Open Class Males
Agrosofens Flygande Jakob
Agrosofens Fiinish

Andy

Blazing Fowler’s Commanche
Bluenosers Bidevind
Bluenosers Pacific Perry
Bluenosers Quay Hector
Bluenosers Rapide

Christian Dior Av Heliomar
Dalerivers Barracuda
Ducktoller’s Mascarpone McSpike
Fagelsjons Huckleberry Finn
Fagelsjons Oliver Twist
Fagrings Salta Brage

Hunter’s Moonlight Canadian Renard

Kempssons Bombay
Koppeldragets Jumbo
Krokasmedens Fight

Lauvstuas Ztormy Stardust
Leringen’s Ceasar

Leringen’s Charles Bingley
Mariendals Red Nose Sire Genie
Myssld’s Chilepepper Jalapeno
Myssla’s Lille-Bror

Nanaimo Arctic lkuma
Njupavallens Quattro
Njupavallens Qnut
Njupavallens Qvicke Aston
Njupavallens Qasper

Nova River Duck Starlight
Renarder’s Aston Martinoz
Renarder’s Lamborghini Diabloz
Skymningsskallets Matrix
Skymningsskallets Mister Legolas
Smallriver’s Tim

Springer Nova’s Tim Tuffsson
Star Wars Return of The Jedi
Tollarbos Poker Pa Ehmilsvis

X 1
Struken
Struken

X 2
Struken

Hp Placering

X Oplac.
Struken

X 1
Struken

X Oplac.

X Oplac.

X Oplac.
Struken

X Oplac.
Struken
Struken

X 4

X 2
Struken

X 3



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

123
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Ring 4

182
183
184
185

Tollarbos Alvis Med Twist
Tollarbos Ozet Med Twist
Tollartrollets Blues
Tollca’s Blue Lagoon
Tollertrixs Landobespin
Tuvalyckans Dice
Vildviljans Nelson

West Coast Tollers Mumin
Webley’s Cotopaxi

Championklass Hanar /

Champion Class Males
Hummelviksgardens Golden Theodor
Agildes Dreamhunter

Agrosofens Calypso

Agrosofens Tico Tico

Agrosofens Fiinslip

Bay of Fundys Filip Fabian

Digby Tollers Umi

Fagerlands Rdéda Hyzz De Amorex
Fagerlands Roda Puzzel De Amorex
Foxy Farm’s X-Clusive Man Of Roy
Hummelviksgardens Golden Texas
Lauvstuas Exclusive Star Fox
Lauvstuas Indian Pepper

Lauvstuas Indian Pontiac
Lonnldvets Tistel

Mariendals Red Nose Lera Tumle
Mr-Canadien

Redland’s Rubber Boots
Redmound’s Beating Murphy’s Law
Renarder’s Key Claforino

Sokkjelias Turbo Emil

Thicha’s Beautiful Niko Mikkel
Tollarbos Ducke Mollesson
Tollarbos Milton Lira Banjo
Working Beauty’s Explosive Ego
Working Beauty’s Exellent Energy
Working Beauty’s Gentle Gladiator

Domare/Judge: Géran Fastén
Juniorklass Tikar /

Junior Class Females
Agildes Snow Princess
Agrosofens Lindanserska
Agrosofens Cirkusprinsessa
Arbetsviljans Hallongrotta

X
Struken
Struken
Hp Placering
X Oplac.
X 3
X 4
X 1
X Oplac.
Struken
X Oplac.
X 2
Struken
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
Hp Placering
X Oplac.
X Oplac.



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
228
229
230
231

Arbetsviljans Schackruta

AquaFox DuKi Ahtaajansolmi
Cedar Fog’s Bold Dream To Gildes
Doglefox Cream

Doglefox Rouge

Fagelsjons Fjallfina

Granstorps Lyra

Inlicios 5th Element

Inlicios 6th Sense

Inlicios 7th Heaven
Krokasmedens Perfect Performance
Lauvstuas Nova Starspangled Angel
Lauvstuas Toya Thezor
Logrekroken’s Fantastic Shakira
Lénnlovets Corona
Maalarigardens Aqua af Mikkel
Maalarigardens Espree af Mikkel
Maalarigardens Trixie af Mikkel
Redadict On The Crocks
Renarder’s La Karmann Ghia
River Duck’s Troja Af Timmis
Siipiveikon Kaislikko Kiuskii
Tollarbos Gripa Mikkels Jente
Tollerricc Dancing Moonlight
Tollerricc Dancing Moonshine
Tollmaster’s You Make Me Wild
Trindy’s River Duck Ala Dani

Unghundsklass Tikar /

Youngster Class Females
Agrosofens Rouletta

Aktiviva’s Prima d’Nash

Blazing Fowler’s Superstar
Bluenosers Sail Suhaili
Bluenosers Thistle

Chrilikas Casablanca WildB Nila
Flushpoint Whata Amusement
Hummelviksgardens Hippie
Kempssons Wonder Women
Koppartrollets Dressed For Succes
Lauvstuas My Tara Disella
Leringens Elvira

Mariendals Red Nose Turbo Kiara
Nitric Double Jump Trouble
Sunlit Tifa Emmastars

Swinging Tails Diamond
Tollarbellas Cancan

X 4
X Oplac.
X 3
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
Struken
Struken
X 1
X 2
Struken
Struken
X Oplac.
Struken
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
X Oplac.
Hp Placering
X 2
X 1
X Oplac.
X 3
X Oplac.



232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Ring 5

227
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Tollarbellas Quickstep X 4
Tollmaster’s Running Wild
Vermillion’s Born To Be With Bella Nova

Jaktklass Tikar /
Fieldtrial Class Females Hp Placering
Agrosofens Bingo-Lotta X  Oplac.

Arbetsviljans Bjorklov

UKZ Brightly Firefox Av Heliomar
Digby Tollers Sissiboo
Ducksister’s You Will Be Surprised

Fagerlands Rdda Poppel De AmoreX X 4
Fanello Sparkling Av Heliomar X  Oplac.
Foxgrove’s Canadian Sunrise X  Oplac.

Foxgrove’s Naughty Red Addict

Lonnlévets Nassla

Lénnlovets Watt

Nayeli Vom Lech-Toller Nest

Numa Mountain-Hunter Vom Lech-Toller Nest

Redadict Dandy Duck

Siipiveikon Muusametsatahti X  Oplac.
Siipiveikon Sorsansurma X 1
Tollarbos Unique Von Ducke

Tollartrollets Bla Viol

Vildandens Digby-Cikoria Af Tingcha X  Oplac.
Wildbird Nora Norrsken X 2
Zarah Xortika X 3

Domare/Judge: Siv Sandé

Oppenklass Tikar /

Open Class Females Hp Placering
Myssla’s Chilepepper Salsa Delight X  Oplac.
Amber Ace Chica Abaigeal

Arbetsviljans Almlov Struken

Arbetsviljans Asklov

Arbetsviljans Boklov

Avellania the High Spirits Toller X  Oplac.
Bella Nova’s Kilande Mikra

Bella Nova’s Miss Tosca Koppeldrag

Dalerivers Riviera

Donna Karan Av Heliomar X Oplac.
Flottatjarn’s Keystone’s Unique X 2
Gamboling Red Cosme the Dreamworker X 1
Koppartrollets Catch The LovelyLola X  Oplac.

Koppartrollets Catch My Heart
Krokasmedens Fr Assla
Lauvstuas Zeeme Stardust Struken



272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

249
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309
310
311

Lonnlovets Spurta X  Oplac.
Myssla’s Chilepper Alma Paprika
Mysslad’s Chilepper Primavera

Nanaimo Arctic Elin Struken
Nova Bella Vom Lech-Toller Nest

Presea

Springer Nova’s Abbie of Tuffno

Springer Nova’s Rica of Tuffno Struken
Springer Nova’s Shanie X  Oplac.
Swinging Tails Crydon Struken
Tollarbos Enya Molledotter X 4
Tollarbos Yuni med Twist X 3
Tollartrollets Jazz

Tollca’s Aponi Aus Liebe Struken

Vildandens Nix af Snoddax

Championklass Tikar /

Champion Class Females Hp Placering
Redmound’s Gorgeous Gem X  Oplac.
Agildes Dreamcatcher X  Oplac.
Agildes Dreamquill X 3
Agrosofens Kastanjetta X  Oplac.
Agrosofens Menuetta Struken
Agrosofens Piruetta X 2
Blueberry Sweet Zorika X 1
Bluenosers Pacific Petitess Toftemo X  Oplac.
Digby Tollers Go-Go Frenzy

Fagerlands R6da Puma X  Oplac.
High Spirits Virginia Vom Lech-Toller Nest

Kilobyte Vom Lech-Toller Nest X  Oplac.
Lauvstuas Salsa Surprise X  Oplac.
Lauvstuas Snowwhite Zarina X  Oplac.
Nina Ricci Av Heliomar X 4
Redadict Racing Rascal X  Oplac.
Redmound’s Exquisite Comtessa X  Oplac.

Springer Nova’s Redborn Princess Struken
Sunlit Negil Debsemil
Savikens Bumblebee af Nema

Tika X  Oplac.
Toftemos Amber X  Oplac.
Tollerbay Banjo Melody

Seniorklass Tikar /

Senior Class Females Hp Placering
Allydor’s Penny Alhena X 1

Hulivilin Good Luck Charm
Soldrivans Kelli | Tzotzil X 3



312
313

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Swinging Tails Kitty Hawk
Tollergrendas Eventyr Vilja

Veteranklass Tikar /

Veteran Class Females
Ankinova Thasha

Bluenosers Fancy

Dalhouise Girl the Tolling Hunter
Keelpeak

Lennoxlove’s Mic Mac Princessa
Mic Mac Hunter’s Bessh

Rus N’Riv TC I'll Be Missing You
Roédahunds Hitchin Lisa

Star Wars Nomi Sunrider

Star Wars Midnight Sun Novita
Teufelwalds Alskling
Vildandens Morkulla af Nortchi

Struken

Hp Placering

X 1

X 4
Struken

X Oplac.
Struken
Struken

X Oplac.
Struken



